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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 MEBBSNet BBS Related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ADRTCDROM2_9.1lha
freqassist200.1lha
Password
noteatt.lha
post.lha
rfschatl100.1lha
rfslogl00.1lha
semailvl10.lha

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

Size Age Description

K
9K

4K
2K
19K
10K
34K

g o oy o N

CD-ROM download Door (Files.bbs support)
Adjusts your Freq.cfg for Magic Names and <

Attaches filenotes from a MEBBS capturelist
QED macro to post a message off-line

Chat replacement for MEBBSNet

Handles the archiving of your logs

Send EMail To UUCP/Internet Door
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